
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
226 
113 
51 

199 
78 

234 
3 

404 
17 

200 
84 

126 
227 
707 
121 
89 
77 
71 
5 

73 
36 
99 
59 
14 

333 
675 
54 

Class 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300L 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300 
300L 
300L 
300 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 
300L 

Name 
Victor Perrucho 
Pedro Henrique Ramos e Silva 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Indiana Muñoz Gomes 
Abimael Silva de Souza 
Fernando Santos 
Marco Antonio Reis 
Josué Araujo "Bochecha" 
Rodne Rufino 
Rubens Pacheco 
Anderson dos Santos 
Régis Gomes Primos 
Derick Rene Litano Filipini 
Jeferson de Souza Silva 
Felipe Diniz "Bolinha" 
Ricardo de Barros 
Carlos Rocha Pássaro 
Ricardo Castilho 
Sarah Conessa de Moura 
Pierre Balducci 
Kaywan Freire 
Paulo Henrique Lenharo Faria 
Carlos Alberto Jr 
Juliano Tasso 
André Ming Bordokan 
Vitor Rodrigues 
Gustavo de Toledo Assumpção 

Overall BestTm 
1:35.627 
1:36.279 
1:36.470 
1:37.176 
1:37.344 
1:37.399 
1:37.430 
1:37.512 
1:38.127 
1:38.769 
1:39.018 
1:39.080 
1:40.006 
1:40.386 
1:40.504 
1:40.546 
1:40.719 
1:40.764 
1:40.782 
1:40.823 
1:41.102 
1:41.473 
1:42.213 
1:42.574 
1:44.614 
1:46.845 
1:51.517 

In Session 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
1º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
2º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 
3º Treino Classificatório - Ninja 300 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Equipe 
Duda Racing 
Metal Aço/Polo/Nippon Telhas/G-Motos 
Gilberto Motos 
Cerciari Racing School 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Gyn Racing School 
Duende e Senra Racing 
Rodas Mil Competições 
Moretti Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
Alemão Pneus 
Duda Racing 
Duda Racing 
Duda Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Team Alto Giro 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Kaka Fumaça/Gilberto Motos 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Mobil Ituran Racing 
Rodas Mil Competições 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Consolidado Classificatórios 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 


